Content Module size View area Dot size Character size Driving Controller IC
CharsXLines W x H(mm) W x H(mm) W x H(mm) W x H(mm) Method LSI or Equiv Package
MS-CB-C0802A 8X2 84.0X44.0 63.0X25.0 1.15X1.36 6.07X11.56 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C0802B 8X2 58.0X32.0 38.0X16.0 0.56X0.66 2.95X5.56 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C1202A 12X2 55.7X32.0 46.7X17.5 0.45X0.6 2.65X5.5 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C1601A 16X1 80.0X36.0 64.5X13.8 0.55X0.65 3.2X5.95 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C1601B 16X1 122.0X33.0 99.0X13.0 0.92X1.1 4.84X8.06 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C1601C 16X1 80.0X36.0 64.5X13.8 0.6X0.7 3.2X8.2 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C1601D 16X1 85.0X28.0 65.0X16.0 0.55X0.75 3.07X6.56 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C1601E 16X1 80.0X36.0 64.5X13.8 0.55X0.75 3.07X6.56 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C1602A 16X2 80.0X36.0 64.5X13.8 0.55X0.5 2.95X4.35 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C1602B 16X2 122.0X44.0 99.0X24.0 0.92X1.1 4.84X9.66 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C1602C 16X2 80.0X36.0 64.5X15.5 0.55X0.66 2.96X5.56 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-1602D 16X2 84.0X44.0 64.5X15.5 0.55X0.66 2.96X5.56 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C1602E 16X2 85.0X36.0 64.5X15.5 0.56X0.66 2.96X5.56 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C1602F 16X2 72.0X36.0 64.5X15.5 0.56X0.66 2.96X5.56 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C1604A 16X4 87.0X60.0 62.0X25.6 0.55X0.55 2.95X4.75 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C2001A 20X1 116.0X37.0 83.0X18.6 0.6X0.65 3.2X5.55 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C2002A 20X2 98.0X60.0 83.0X18.6 0.6X0.65 3.2X5.55 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C2002B 20X2 116.0X37.0 83.0X18.6 0.6X0.65 3.2X5.55 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C200C 20X2 146.0X43.0 123.0X23.0 0.92X1.1 0.98X1.17 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C2004A 20X4 98.0X60.0 76.0X25.2 0.55X0.55 2.95X4.75 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C2004B 20X4 77.0X47.0 60.0X22.0 0.42X0.46 2.3X4.03 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C2004C 20X4 146.0X62.5 123.5X43.0 0.92X1.1 4.84X9.22 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C2402A 24X2 118.0X36.0 93.5X16.0 0.6X0.65 3.2X5.55 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C2402B 24X2 208.0X40.0 178.0X23.0 1.16X1.16 6.0X9.63 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C4001A 40X1 182.0X33.5 154.4X16.5 0.6X0.75 3.2X6.35 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C4002B 40X2 182.0X33.5 154.4X16.5 0.6X0.65 3.2X5.55 1/16 ST7066U COB
MS-CB-C4004A 40X4 190.0X54.0 147.0X29.5 0.5X0.55 2.78X4.89 1/16 ST7066U COB
CHARACTER TYPE LCD MODULES
Model